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Question:
1)  Who has to complete this document?
Answer: Anyone providing professional services that the SCA typically contracts for

such as substance abuse treatment, prevention, research and consulting, education,
etc. Also: Anyone who wants to contract with the SCA to provide services for Fiscal
Year 2015-2016.

Question:

2.) Does my organization need to submit my facility license from the state or my
professional certification.

Whether we need to come over there for meetings?

Answer: We would like both.



